WWW. SUj laowuxing.com

A
MEPIR S

/f/\)‘ f@l:
BORL/ 8G5m4 L

PERERS S

Hik

RoHS &#t ik
AR

P IR

% B

AR IS (1S0
11469)

BHIEID (1S0 1043)

YyFREfE
R
WRRLR . (MVR)
(190° C/2.16 kg)
W4 %
Ry : 2.00 mm
JiE: 2.00 mm

MR 7K 2

Mifn, 23° C

S, 23° C, 50% RH
MBI RE
VAN b=y
VAN

(23° ©)

o7 {H s AR A R

1 hr

1000 hr
R (23° )
TPk RE

T S G L ph o o E
-30° C

(K%, 23° C)
PN As (W%, 23° C)

WWW. SUj laowuxing.com

ErIH: SR
Bl

BORRLTYERT A RL, 10%

W, R4
e

TRERCHF
AR 3 f
EE/NEN
TS

Isothermal Stress vs.

>POM-GF10<

POM-GF10

WUE(H
1.49

12

1.4
1

1.1
0.16
WA
5500
95

4.3

4800
3500
4800
WOEE

‘:' g wmm

WWW. SU.]IdG"r\- Ll\ilﬂg com

R

R TR B
)

EYSHEAR GRS s

B

WWW. SUj laowuxing.com

Strain (1SO 11403-1)
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1SO 179/1eU

1SO 180/1A
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1SO 75-2/8B
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1SO 11357-3
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